






SULLIVAN'S ISLAND TOWN HALL 
SIGNAGE PACKAGE 

.. . Rh  rgloneLp
or., 

 
haLro Leal 

SIGNAGE PACKAGE 1 
ROOMS BELOW & CODE REQUIRED 

GROUND FLOOR SIGNS 
STORAGE 020 
*AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL ONLY 

STORAGE 012 
*AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL ONLY 

FIRST FLOOR SIGNS 
STORAGE 166 
*AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL ONLY 

EXEC. CONFERENCE ROOM 163 
BREAK ROOM 154 
HUMAN RESOURCES 135 
TOWN CLERK 131 
BUILDING OFFICIAL 113 
TOWN MANAGER 111 
CONFERENCE ROOM 114 
COMPTROLLER 116 
PLANNING 118 

SECOND FLOOR SIGNS 
STORAGE 250 
*AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL ONLY 

INTERVIEW 248 
EVIDENCE TECH 206 

205 
*AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL ONLY 

INVESTIGATION 201 
INTERROGATION 203 
PATROL 202 
CHIEF 204 
STORAGE 261 
*AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL ONLY 

STAIR 1/LEVEL 2 
 

SIGNAGE PACKAGE 2 
CODE REQUIRED ONLY 

GROUND FLOOR SIGNS 
STAIR 2 & ELEVATOR - EXTERIOR 
STAIR 2/ROOF ACCESS - (1-EXT/1-INT. 
*AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL ONLY 

RISER ROOM 014 
*AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL ONLY 

MEN/ADA 
WOMEN/ADA 
"YOU ARE HERE" - WAYFINDING 
STAIR 2/LEVEL G 
ELEVATOR- DIRECTION (EXTERIOR) 
ELEVATOR- DIRECTION (INTERIOR) 

FIRST FLOOR SIGNS 
STAIR 2/ROOF ACCESS 
*AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL ONLY 

MEN/ADA 
WOMEN/ADA 
UNISEX TOILET/ADA 
ELEC/TELE 152 
*AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL ONLY 

"IN CASE OF FIRE USE STAIRS NOT 
ELEVATOR" 
"YOU ARE HERE" - WAYFINDING 
STAIR 2/LEVEL 1 
STAIR 1/LEVEL 1 
MAXIMUM CAPACITY )00( 

SECOND FLOOR SIGNS 
STAIR 2/ROOF ACCESS 
*AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL ONLY 

STAIR 1 & ELEVATOR 
MEN/ADA 
WOMEN/ADA 
ELEC/IT BEYOND 
ELEC/IT 253 
*AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL ONLY 

"IN CASE OF FIRE USE STAIRS NOT 
ELEVATOR" 
"YOU ARE HERE" - WAYFINDING 

STAIR 2/LEVEL 2 
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SIGNAGE PLACEMENT 
NOT TO SCALE 

' 

..-•  / \•-. 

gm AcTive LEAVES 

GENERAL NOTES: 

1. PROVIDE PRICING FOR THE TWO 
EXTERIOR & INTERIOR LETTERING 

I 

. 

. 18"  

PACKAGES LISTED 
TO BE INCLUDED IN 

to 

ON THIS PAGE. 
BOTH PACKAGES. 



1101 

SAMPLE 
ROOM 

ID 

SIGNAGE ELEVATION 
NOT TO SCALE 

1125 

BRIEFING 
ROOM 

1105 
.:d. 

EMERGENCY 
POWER 

1116 

INTOXILIZER 
ROOM 

1126 

PATROL 
SERGEANT 

C• opt' e‘p•,-:rrr 

• 

1106 

SALLY PORT 

1119 

FITNESS/ 
EXERCISE 

ROOM 

SULLIVAN'S ISLAND TOWN HALL 
SIGNAGE PACKAGE 

- .8 :+.i:: J... 

Finished Well 

IfEr Photopotymar Sign 

1132 Raised 
Copy/Grannies 

(Contrasting 
Coker To [MOS 

Grade II Braille 
(Coke Same 

as Bl.gd.1 

Adhesive 
(VHB Tap0 

SIGNAGE SECTION 
NOT TO SCALE 

COPY VARIATIONS 
*COLORS TO BE DETERMINED 



SULLIVAN'S ISLAND TOWN HALL 
SIGNAGE PACKAGE 

■ 

118' PhinlopolyMar Sign 

5192' Raised 
Copy/Graphics 

{ContraslIng 
Cola To eigid.) 

Grade II Braille 
(Color Same 

as Skgel.) 

Adhesive 
(VHS Tapia) 

SIGNAGE SECTION 
NOT TO SCALE 

SIGNAGE ELEVATION 
NOT TO SCALE 

COPY VARIATIONS 
*COLORS TO BE DETERMINED 

Finished Wall 

121 flfa. 
RESTROOM 

STAIRS 

STAIR 2 

MENS SHOWER 

WOMENS SHOWER 

STAIR 3 

MEN 

fe„ 
WOMEN 



SULLIVAN'S ISLAND TOWN HALL 
SIGNAGE PACKAGE 

6" CAST METAL LETTERS 

(SATIN BRONZE FINISH) 

CUSTOMER SERVICE  

Gael Metal 
Letter 

Built-In Slud 
Bosses 

Studs as Required 

Fascia Wall 

J  

CAST METAL LETTERS 
NOT TO SCALE 

8" CAST METAL LETTERS 

(SATIN BRONZE FINISH) 

     

 

Color Notes: 

  

     

   

.Z1=11=1 

 

/ 4" CAST METAL LETTERS 

POLICE DEPARTMENT (SATIN BRONZE FINISH) 

(OWN Ot SULLWAWS ISLAND 

• F nrir   Old Goudy 
• Bronze Finish Satis 

 

 

GENERAL NOTES: 

   

 

1. SPECIFIC FONT FOR SIGNAGE TO BE VERIFIED WITH OWNER PRIOR TO 

MANUFACTURING. 

2. LOCATIONS AND SIZES TO BE VERIFIED PRIOR TO MANUFACTURING. 

CAST METAL LETTERS 
NOT TO SCALE 



SULLIVAN'S ISLAND TOWN HALL 
SIGNAGE PACKAGE 

Gael Metal 
Letter 

Stud 
Dosses 

Exteri00Vall 

Color Notes: 

• Rani Old Goudy 
• &clue Finish  Sal*: 

8" CAST METAL LETTERS 

(SATIN BRONZE FINISH) 

LI 

— 

EXTERIOR SIGNAGE ELEVATION 
NOT TO SCALE 

GENERAL NOTES: 

1. SPECIFIC FONT FOR SIGNAGE TO BE VERIFIED WITH OWNER PRIOR TO 

MANUFACTURING. 

2. LOCATIONS AND SIZES TO BE VERIFIED PRIOR TO MANUFACTURING. 

3. MOUNT TO WALL WITH BUILT-IN STUD BOSSES AND ADHESIVE. HOLES 

MUST BE SEALED TO WALL TO PREVENT MOISTURE INTRUSION. 



SULLIVAN'S ISLAND TOWN HALL 
SIGNAGE PACKAGE 

TOM. LOO CENKRED Gw WALL 
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GENERAL NOTES: 

  

0 

  

 

111 

  

111 

 

1. PROVIDE PRICING FOR BOTH CAST BRONZE AND LASER ENGRAVED 
ALUMINUM PLATE WITH ANODIZED BRONZE FINISH. 

2. MOUNT TO WALL WITH BUILT-IN STUD BOSSES AND ADHESIVE. 
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TOWN LOGO ELEVATION 
NOT TO SCALE 
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STORAGE

012

RISER ROOM

014

WOMEN

011

MEN

010

A2.021

A2.01

1

A2.02 2

A2.01

2

A8.02
1

STAIR 2

034

CORRIDOR

013

1M1

1M
1

1M1

1M
1

1M
1 1M

1

1M1

1M
0

1M
1

1M1

1M1

1M0

1M1
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1
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014

013B

012

A3.22
5

034B

034A

010

011

1M
0

STORAGE

019

STORAGE

020

020B

013C

013A

020ASLOPE=
1/4"/FOOT

FV-1

FV-2

FV-1FV-1

FV-2PIT LADDER
FV-2

SUMP PIT

FV-2

FV-1

FV-1

FV-1

FV-2

FV-2

FV-2

FV-1

3" DIA. WEEP IN CMU CURB - AT CLOUMN
CENTERLINE

CONTROL JOINT, TYP.
AT COLUMN LINES

1M
1

1M
1

1M1

1M0

A8.02

9

1M0

A2.121

A8.03
8

5

A6.03

1M1

1M1

FLOOD VENT NOTES
SMART VENT MODEL - 1540-520

SMART VENT MODEL - 1540-530 (FIRE RATED DAMPER)

FV-1

FV-2

GENERAL NOTES:

*LOCATE W/ BOTTOM MAX 12" ABOVE GRADE
*VENT OCCUPIES 1 CMU BLOCK OPENING (8x16 - SET VERT. ALONG BLOCK COURSES

Date:
Project Number:

THESE DOCUMENTS PROVIDED BY CREECH & ASSOCIATES, PLLC ARE SUBJECT TO
THE ARCHITECTURAL WORKS COPYRIGHT PROTECTION ACT AS INTELLECTUAL

PROPERTY. SIMILAR PROTECTION IS ALSO APPLICABLE TO ELECTRONIC
INFORMATION IN ANY FORM. THE USE OF THESE DOCUMENTS OR THE ELECTRONIC

INFORMATION THAT PRODUCED THEM IS PROHIBITED UNLESS OTHERWISE
PROVIDED IN WRITING BY AND COMPENSATION TO THE ARCHITECT.

Creech & Associates, PLLC
159 Civitas St.
Suite 203
Mount Pleasant, SC 29464
p 843.789.4542
f  704.376.5550
w www.creech-design.com
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GROUND FLOOR
PLAN

03-05-2015
2011-011
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 1/8" = 1'-0"2 GROUND FLOOR DEIMENSIONED PLAN
 1/8" = 1'-0"1 GROUND FLOOR

No. Description Date
1 ADDENDUM #1 03-26-2015
2 VE CHANGES 05-21-2015
3 ELEVATOR PIT 07-01-2015
12 RFP 005 - DOORS 11-04-2015
21 OCC. REVISIONS 04-13-2016
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 1/8" = 1'-0"2 FIRST FLOOR DIMENSIONED PLAN
 1/8" = 1'-0"1 FIRST FLOOR

No. Description Date
2 VE CHANGES 05-21-2015
3 ELEVATOR PIT 07-01-2015
12 RFP 005 - DOORS 11-04-2015
14 ENVELOPE REV. 12-21-2015
16 RFP 008 - DAIS 02-11-2016
21 OCC. REVISIONS 04-13-2016
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No. Description Date
2 VE CHANGES 05-21-2015
3 ELEVATOR PIT 07-01-2015
7 RFP 001-Precon 08-18-2015
21 OCC. REVISIONS 04-13-2016
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